
35
 h

6

80

16
0

14
65
60

70
71.5
89.5

239

64
126.5

44

463

38
21

13
0

180
216

10

1.3 asm40872768-S064K-0**-09 1.1 drw

MASSBLATT / DIMENSION SHEETTyp / type

Zuluft Rechtslauf
Abluft Linkslauf
 
Air supply right rotation
Exhaust left rotation

G1/2
Zuluft Linkslauf

Abluft Rechtslauf
 

Air supply left rotation
Exhaust right rotation
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